
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

Nr. 

16 
5 

23 
48 
74 
55 

4 
112 
141 

7 
42 

Naam 

Sarik Roufs 
Rik van de Steeg 
Ramon de Ruiter 
Bart Dijkhof 
Arie Garstman 
Kenny Buchser 
Robert van Steenis 
Roy van Asselt 
Roel Roo 
Arno Verhoek 
Eric de Jong 

Beste Td 

57.650 
1:00.822 
1:02.767 
1:03.295 
1:03.497 
1:03.539 
1:04.463 
1:08.257 
1:09.981 
1:11.111 
1:16.303 

Verschil 

3.172 
5.117 
5.645 
5.847 
5.889 
6.813 

10.607 
12.331 
13.461 
18.653 

Beste Snelheid 

59,324 
56,230 
54,487 
54,033 
53,861 
53,825 
53,054 
50,105 
48,870 
48,094 
44,821 

In Rnd 

2 
3 
4 
8 
3 
2 
8 
7 
7 
1 
2 
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#3 KNMV NK Junior Moto Racing 
Puchshopcup 

Puchshopcup Q1 

Kwalificatie gestart om 10:57:45 

TT Junior Track 0,950 km 
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